Zaidéjo
Nr.
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12
15
18

Vardas, pavardé

MARKOVAITE Justina
ANDRONIK Dominyka
BALEZENTYTE Ausra
STANELYTE Kamilé
MACKONYTE Silvija
KULIKOVAITE Singrida
GECAITE Skirmante
VALANCIUTE Monika
VOSKRESENSKAJA Manteé

U20 Pasaulio merginy ¢empionato finalinis etapas

Cekija —
Lietuva
33:16

(19:7)

Lietuva —
Rumunija
20: 29
(11:10)

Angola -
Lietuva
31:18
(14:9)

Cile —
Lietuva
15: 33
(8:14)
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Lietuva —
Meksika
38:22
(24 : 10)

Gvin¢ja —
Lietuva
27:41
(12 : 20)

Lietuva —
Brazilija
27 : 26
(13:13)

VISO:

26

33
15

28



21
23
24
25
33
34
37

BERNACKAITE Goda
DAMULEVICIUTE Vakare
KAIRYTE Gerda
PILIKAUSKAITE Gabija
CIBIRAITE Urte
GUDLINKYTE Agné
KLOVAITE Samanta
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31

10
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